TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

Andy Julian
Instrumental Music Director
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27501 Mustang Run

Mission Viejo, CA 92691

Performance Schedule
(as of 10/06/17)

SCHOOL

Chaminade High School
Chaparral High School
Don Lugo High School
Damien High School
Rosemead High School

Torrance High School
Laguna Hills High School

BREAK

Cerritos High School
El Toro High School
La Quinta High School
La Cafiada High School
Trabuco Hills High School

Mission Viejo High School
Millikan High School
Westlake High School

Ayala High School
Upland High School
Chino Hills High School

AWARDS

INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

(949) 768-1934 Ext. 7618
http://thhsmusic.com

PERFORM

4:39 PM
4:52 PM
5:05 PM
5:18 PM
5:31 PM

5:44 PM
5:57TPM

6:10 PM

6:55 PM
7:08 PM
7:21 PM
7:34 PM
7:47 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM
8:30 PM

8:45 PM
9:00 PM
9:15 PM

9:30 PM

Thundering Mustangs Marching Unit * Color Guard * Drumline * Jazz Ensemble
Symphony Orchestra * Wind Ensemble * Symphonic Winds



