TRABUCO HILLS HIGH SCHOOL — INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

Andy Julian Instrumental Music Director 27501 Mustang Run Mission Viejo, CA 92691

(949) 768-1934 Ext. 7618 http://thhsmusic.com



Performance Schedule

(as of 10/06/17)

CLASS	SCHOOL	PERFORM
A	Chaminade High School	4:39 PM
A	Chaparral High School	4:52 PM
A	Don Lugo High School	5:05 PM
A	Damien High School	5:18 PM
A	Rosemead High School	5:31 PM
AA	Torrance High School	5:44 PM
AA	Laguna Hills High School	5:57 PM
	BREAK	6:10 PM
AAA	Cerritos High School	6:55 PM
AAA	El Toro High School	7:08 PM
AAA	La Quinta High School	7:21 PM
AAA	La Cañada High School	7:34 PM
AAA	Trabuco Hills High School	7:47 PM
AAAA	Mission Viejo High School	8:00 PM
AAAA	Millikan High School	8:15 PM
AAAA	Westlake High School	8:30 PM
AAAAA	Ayala High School	8:45 PM
AAAAA	Upland High School	9:00 PM
AAAAA	Chino Hills High School	9:15 PM
	AWARDS	9:30 PM